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Greater Than

Less Than
Equal To
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Write in the symbol that makes the problem true.

1.

161 116

333 338

286 118

500 483

101101

4.

7.

10.

13.

2.
492 385

204 204

322386

312 412

150 510
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8.

11.

14.

3.
277 274

432 498

231 130

429 357

293334
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9.

12.

15.
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